Horizon Europe

Malta

Launch Event

17 FEBRUARY, 2021
13:30-16:00
HYBRID - VIDEO CONFERENCE VIA ZOOM

DRAFT AGENDA

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:25

14:40

14:55

Opening and Welcome Addresses:

Address by the Executive Chairman for the Malta Council for Science and Technology,
Dr Jeffrey Pullicino Orlando

Address by the Minister for Research, Innovation and Co-ordination of Post Covid-19
Strategy, Hon. Dr Owen Bonnici

Address by the European Commissioner for Innovation, Research and Culture, Ms Mariya
Gabriel

Presentation of Horizon 2020 Awards:

Awards for Most Active Researcher Award; Best Innovative SME; Best Technological
Innovation Award

Introduction to Horizon Europe Programme + Q&A, Mr Jean-Eric Paquet, Director General,
DG Research and Innovation, European Commission

Presentation of Horizon 2020 Awards:

Awards for Best Promotion of STEM Award; Best Impact on Health, Security or Smart
Mobility Award; Blue Award; Green Award

Novelties in Horizon Europe Programme: Missions, Ms Minna Wilkki, Head of Unit, DG R&l,
Missions and Partnerships Unit

Coffee Break
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Horizon Europe

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

Malta

Novelties in Horizon Europe Programme: Partnerships, Ms Minna Wilkki, Head of Unit, DG
R&I, Missions and Partnerships Unit

Novelties in Horizon Europe Programme: European Innovation Council, Mr Jean-David Malo,
Director, DG R&I, EIC Task Force

National Contact Point Services, Anthea Fabri, Director, Framework Programme Unit, MCST

Closing
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